
SERIE A1 MASCHILE 

 Nome Società Reti 
1 Murgia Gabriele S.G. Amsicora 21 
2 Bhana Priyesh Girish Hockey Club Bra 18 
3 Lanzano Massimo Hockey Club Bra 13 

 Mahmoud Farouk A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 13 
4 Hassan Mohamed Hassan C.U.S. Cagliari 11 

 Pischedda Davide C.U.S. Cagliari 11 
5 Angius Stefano A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 10 

 Gonzalez Oliver Fernando A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 10 

 Perdoni Alexander S.G. Amsicora 10 
6 Angius Luca S.G. Amsicora 9 

 Mc Cambridge Samuel A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 9 

 Muscella Stefano Hockey Cernusco 9 
7 Green David Charles Hockey Club Bra 8 

 Mahmoud Ezzat Ghobran Hockey Club Suelli 8 

 Mongiano Patricio A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 8 

 Pitzalis Luca Hockey Club Suelli 8 
8 Benincasa Giulio A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 7 
9 Caria Giorgio Hockey Club Suelli 6 

 Mahmoud Metawaly Sameh Polisportiva Valverde 6 

 Millar Peter Terry A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 6 
10 Carta Nicola S.G. Amsicora 5 

 Corsi Andrea A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 5 

 Elsayed Edris Mohamed Hockey Club Universitario Catania 5 

 Mahmoud Metwalli Walid Polisportiva Valverde 5 

 Manes Ignacio Hockey Club Suelli 5 

 Mohamed Elhady Hussein Hockey Club Suelli 5 

 Mureddu Fabio S.G. Amsicora 5 

 Privitera Gabriele Hockey Club Universitario Catania 5 

 Tinat Josiah Timothy C.U.S. Cagliari 5 
11 Asin Sergi A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 4 

 Da Gai Luca A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 4 

 Dussi Lorenzo A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 4 

 Garbarino Roberto Hockey Club Bra 4 

 Giglio Alessandro Hockey Club Suelli 4 

 Malta Daniele A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 4 

 Natterman Marcel Julian A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 4 

 Perelli Loris Hockey Club Bra 4 

 Ursone Oro Gonzalo Sebastian A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 4 

 Zedda Mauro Hockey Club Suelli 4 
12 Agabio Matteo S.G. Amsicora 3 

 Ali Ali Ahmed Polisportiva Valverde 3 

 Alvarez Joaquin A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 3 

 Ardito Cosimo Federico A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 3 

 Asuni Lorenzo S.G. Amsicora 3 

 Colella Michele A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 3 

 Dussi Simone A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 3 

 Giuffrida Santo Hockey Club Universitario Catania 3 



 Senis Simone Hockey Club Suelli 3 

 Settimi Luca A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 3 

 Shadrack Baah Hockey Club Universitario Catania 3 

 Sozzi Stefano A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 3 
13 Barbagallo Ignazio Polisportiva Valverde 2 

 Barzano' Alberto Hockey Cernusco 2 

 Bianciotto Omar Hockey Club Bra 2 

 Blandini Andrea Hockey Club Universitario Catania 2 

 Capizzi Nicholas Michael Hockey Club Bra 2 

 Cirina Michele Hockey Club Suelli 2 

 Dellamea Alejandro A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 2 

 Fadda Federico C.U.S. Cagliari 2 

 Giulio Angelo Polisportiva Valverde 2 

 Lanzano Daniele Hockey Club Bra 2 

 Littarru Nicola C.U.S. Cagliari 2 

 Lixi Luca S.G. Amsicora 2 

 Lugas Davide S.G. Amsicora 2 

 Mapelli Devis Hockey Cernusco 2 

 Moro Matteo Hockey Club Bra 2 

 Privitera Josef Polisportiva Valverde 2 

 Rapisarda Tiberio Hockey Club Universitario Catania 2 

 Ratto Diego Hockey Club Suelli 2 

 Rossi Marco Telemaco A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 2 

 Sposato Marco A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 2 

 Tironi Marco Hockey Cernusco 2 

 Vudmaska Ondrej Hockey Club Bra 2 
14 Aquilano Claudio A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 1 

 Boni Claudio Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Carboni Elia C.U.S. Cagliari 1 

 Carta Giame S.G. Amsicora 1 

 Cavallini Fabio A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 1 

 Chiesa Nicolas Hockey Club Bra 1 

 Congiu Francesco S.G. Amsicora 1 

 Contu Matteo C.U.S. Cagliari 1 

 Corno Luca Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Cucchiaro Giuliano A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 1 

 Cuccu Alessandro C.U.S. Cagliari 1 

 Cuccu Manuel Hockey Club Suelli 1 

 De Angelis Luigi A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 1 

 De Angelis Michele A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 1 

 De Bortoli Andrea Hockey Club Bra 1 

 Eguizabal German A.S.D. S.H. Piu'unica Paolo Bonomi 1 

 Favalli Luca Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Forani Matteo Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Galbiati Marco Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Giuliani Vittorio A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 1 

 Guglielmetto Cristian Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Ibrahim Sameh A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 1 

 Jatau Nuhu C.U.S. Cagliari 1 

 Kotrc Richard S.G. Amsicora 1 



 Lupo Enrico Polisportiva Valverde 1 

 Mariani Antonio A.S.D. Tevere Eur Hockey 1 

 Morleo Carlo A.S.D. Hockey Club Roma 1 

 Nicolosi Angelo Hockey Club Universitario Catania 1 

 Rafales Paz Carlos Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Sardo Salvatore Polisportiva Valverde 1 

 Schroder Alexander Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Shvets Oleksii Hockey Club Bra 1 

 Sorice Luca Hockey Cernusco 1 

 Tchernykh Dmitri Hockey Club Bra 1 

 Tocco Alessandro C.U.S. Cagliari 1 

 Villari Salvatore Polisportiva Valverde 1 

 Zilio Enrico S.G. Amsicora 1 
 



SERIE A1 FEMMINILE 
 

 Nome Società Reti 
1 Savenko Zhanna H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 12 
2 Alacid Maria Emilia Polisportiva Ferrini 9 

 Herrera Eliana Mariela Hockey Club Universitario Catania 9 

 Peretti Mariana Polisportiva Ferrini 9 
3 Mirabella Dalila Hockey Club Universitario Catania 7 
4 Girotti Stella H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 6 
5 Oberto Giulia H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 5 

 Quaranta Valentina H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 5 

 Singh Jasbeer H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 5 

 Taglioli Giulia C.U.S. Pisa 5 
6 Chirico Chiara C.U.S. Pisa 4 

 De Guio Marta S.G. Amsicora 4 

 Galligani Giulia C.U.S. Pisa 4 

 Giulianelli Alessia H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 4 

 Kimeu Lilian Nzisa H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 4 

 Signorelli Ilaria H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 4 

 Tampu Izabela H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 4 
7 Bosolova Ventsislava Nikolaeva H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 3 

 Canavosio Matilde H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 3 

 Mereu Federica S.G. Amsicora 3 

 Pacella Giulia H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 3 

 Spanu Agnese S.G. Amsicora 3 

 Vyhanyaylo Iryna H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 3 

 Zucca Francesca S.G. Amsicora 3 
8 Bendinelli Francesca C.U.S. Pisa 2 

 Bertarini Ana Laura Hockey Club Universitario Catania 2 

 Bragagnolo Silvia H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 2 

 Corso Federica H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 2 

 Di Mauro Eleonora Hockey Club Universitario Catania 2 

 Wybieralska Agata C.U.S. Pisa 2 
9 Agro' Sara H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 1 

 Andre' Camilla H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 1 

 Andre Maud Corinne H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 1 

 Baldanza Giorgia Hockey Club Universitario Catania 1 

 Bonfiglio Valentina Hockey Club Universitario Catania 1 

 Casciani Matilde C.U.S. Pisa 1 

 De Guio Giulia S.G. Amsicora 1 

 Efsing Gloria Clarissa S.G. Amsicora 1 

 Giuliani Valeria H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 1 

 Gonzales Casale Magdalena Hockey Club Universitario Catania 1 

 Ivakhnenko Olena Polisportiva Ferrini 1 

 Klenner Luisa Anna A.S.D. H. C. Femminile Villafranca 1 

 Koehorts Yvette A.S.D. H. C. Femminile Villafranca 1 

 Lecchini Martina C.U.S. Pisa 1 

 Lenci Benedetta C.U.S. Pisa 1 

 Nota Elisabetta H.F.Lorenzoni Cassa Risparmio Bra 1 

 Pacella Elisabetta H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 1 



 Parisi Roberta Hockey Club Universitario Catania 1 

 Pelosi Chiara C.U.S. Pisa 1 

 Polo Federica S.G. Amsicora 1 

 Rothweiler Sophie H.F. Lib. S.Saba Roma 1 

 Ruiu Livia S.G. Amsicora 1 

 Sambenedetto Lucia Polisportiva Ferrini 1 

 Sanna Susanna Polisportiva Ferrini 1 

 Scarpa Camilla S.G. Amsicora 1 
 Za Ivana Hockey Club Universitario Catania 1 

 



SERIE A2 MASCHILE Girone A 

 Nome Società Reti 
1 Mohamed Mahmoud Waleed Polisportiva Ferrini 28 
2 Navjosh Singh Pawar Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 17 
3 Ahmed Gamal Ahmed Abdalla Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 14 

 Lunetta Jacopo C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 14 
4 Arata Rodrigo Martin H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 12 

 Ciancaglia Andrea C.S.P. San Giorgio 12 

 Naveed Asim Polisportiva Ferrini 12 
5 Jorge Fernando Polisportiva Ferrini 10 

 Sirigu Vittorio Polisportiva Ferrini 10 

 Valencia Mauro Emiliano H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 10 
6 Kumar Yogesh H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 9 
7 Martis Claudio Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 8 

 Sacco Alessandro C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 8 
8 Gallinaro Fabio C.S.P. San Giorgio 7 
9 Bazzoni Luciano Hockey Villafranca 6 

 Garau Marco Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 6 
10 Carrucciu Stefano Polisportiva Ferrini 5 

 Scanu Andrea Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 5 

 Singh Sumeet Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 5 
11 Ajit Pal Singh Sehmbey Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 4 

 Ceolin Alessio C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 4 

 Guastalli Alesis H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 4 

 Mirabile Sergio A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 4 

 Razzaq Muhammad C.S.P. San Giorgio 4 

 Resconi Cristian A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 4 
12 Ali Waqas A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 

 Bianco Osvaldo A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 

 Borgogno Davide A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 

 Buckingam Nicholas Hockey Villafranca 3 

 Lugo Matteo Hockey Villafranca 3 

 Melegatti Matteo Hockey Villafranca 3 

 Porcu Marco Antonio Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 3 

 Tocco Giovanni Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 3 

 Tocco Maurizio Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 3 

 Winkens Jim Isaak Maria A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 

 Zerminiani Andrea Hockey Villafranca 3 
13 Atzeni Igor Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 2 

 Casciu Federico Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 2 

 Casella Schulth Kevin H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 2 

 De Vivo Giulio C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 

 Faggian Mirko C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 

 Ghiotto Massimo C.S.P. San Giorgio 2 

 Lion Simone H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 2 

 Maistrello Giacomo C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 

 Mancosu Mattia Polisportiva Ferrini 2 

 Mantovani Stefano A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 2 

 Massessi Michael Polisportiva Ferrini 2 

 Michelotto Marco C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 

 Nalin Michele C.S.P. San Giorgio 2 

 Paziuk Viacheslav Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 2 

 Sibilla Alessio Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 2 

 Viscolani Andrea C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 

 Zorzan Elia C.S.P. San Giorgio 2 
14 Aloisio Fabio Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 

 Bais Jacopo Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 

 Bais Mattia Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 

 Balbo Matteo C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 

 Bernucci Francesco C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 



 Cattaneo Marco C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 

 Doornbos Jan Willelm Hockey Villafranca 1 

 Focaccia Amedeo C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 

 Franchini Andrea Hockey Villafranca 1 

 Gareeb Hossam Polisportiva Ferrini 1 

 Gervasi Alessio A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 

 Glandorf Daan Cornelis A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 

 Kovacevic Nemanja A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 

 Livingstone Alexander Hockey Villafranca 1 

 Malthouse Eugene Hockey Villafranca 1 

 Maxia Alberto Polisportiva Ferrini 1 

 Missaglia Emanuele H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 1 

 Missaglia Giovanni H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 1 

 Naghman Ahmad Hockey Villafranca 1 

 Ortombina Carlo Hockey Villafranca 1 

 Paolantoni Marco A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 

 Paronuzzi Paolo Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 

 Petenazzo Giacomo C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 

 Podda Daniele Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 1 

 Scanferla Federico C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 

 Zago Ermanno C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 
 



Serie A2 Maschile Girone B 

 Nome Società Reti  1 Pais Agustin U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 16  
2 Fiadosenka Mikalai Hockey Club Bondeno 14  
 Floranes Elorza Ignacio Butterfly Roma Hcc 14  

3 Odhiambo Barnabas Superba Hockey Club 10  
 Said Abd El Aziz Abd El Megud A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 10  

4 Stasiouk Sergey A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 9  
5 Palazzo Bloise Roberto Butterfly Roma Hcc 8  
6 Sanasi Nicola A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 7  
7 Ponce Simon Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 6  
8 Cinti Andrea A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 5  
 Gimondo Davide Butterfly Roma Hcc 5  
 Licastro Davide Superba Hockey Club 5  
 Notturni Daniele S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 5  
 Resta Nicolas Elia Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 5  

9 Gamal Abdel Mohamed S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 4  
 Gammeri Antonino S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 4  
 Mastrantonio Davide A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 4  
 Tito Enrico Butterfly Roma Hcc 4  
 Toscano Flavio A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 4  

10 Alam Tasbir A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 3  
 Anwar Noshad Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3  
 Bartneuski Andrei Hockey Club Bondeno 3  
 Cabiale Simone U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 3  
 Caicedo Mariano Raul Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3  
 Ferretti Matteo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3  
 Garcia Hector Eduardo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3  
 Grossi Davide Butterfly Roma Hcc 3  
 Guidorzi Nicola Hockey Club Bondeno 3  
 Resina Cristian A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 3  
 Smeele Tom S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 3  
 Van Meersbergen Luuk S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 3  

11 Abrusci Davide S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 2  
 Bonazzi Andrea A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 2  
 Coni Enrico Hockey Club Bondeno 2  
 Corradini David Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 2  
 De Paolis Leonardo Maria A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 2  
 Della Corte Lorenzo Superba Hockey Club 2  
 Dumbrava Dumitro A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 2  
 Mangani Antony U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 2  
 Mignardi Matteo S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 2  

12 Boccacci Luca A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1  
 Boiardi Filippo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1  
 Bonanni Tommaso Butterfly Roma Hcc 1  
 Cesari Simone A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1  
 Coggiola Enrico U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1  
 Corradetti Marco S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 1  
 Della Chiesa Scipione Butterfly Roma Hcc 1  
 Fiocchi Leonardo Hockey Club Bondeno 1  



 Flores Quinde Angel Leonardo A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1  
 Gadda Daniele A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1  
 Gallo Luca U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1  
 Hussein Tamer Mohamed A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1  
 Makowski Michal U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1  
 Molecca Stefano Superba Hockey Club 1  
 Muhammad Fayyaz A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1  
 Mysliwiec Jakub U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1  
 Narfori Valerio A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1  
 Palmieri Alessandro A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1  
 Pelazza Federico U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1  
 Puggioni Matteo Superba Hockey Club 1  
 Quaglio Dimitri A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1  
 Quaresima Corrado A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1  
 Singh Pradeep Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1  
 Sitera Josef Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1  
 Stadnic Alexandru Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1  
 Tartari Mirco Hockey Club Bondeno 1  
 Tolomei Luca A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1  



Serie A2 Maschile Totale 

 Nome Società Reti  
1 Mohamed Mahmoud Waleed Polisportiva Ferrini 28 Gir. A 
2 Navjosh Singh Pawar Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 17 Gir. A 
3 Pais Agustin U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 16 Gir. B 
4 Ahmed Gamal Ahmed Abdalla Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 14 Gir. A 

 Fiadosenka Mikalai Hockey Club Bondeno 14 Gir. B 

 Floranes Elorza Ignacio Butterfly Roma Hcc 14 Gir. B 

 Lunetta Jacopo C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 14 Gir. A 
5 Arata Rodrigo Martin H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 12 Gir. A 

 Ciancaglia Andrea C.S.P. San Giorgio 12 Gir. A 

 Naveed Asim Polisportiva Ferrini 12 Gir. A 
6 Jorge Fernando Polisportiva Ferrini 10 Gir. A 

 Odhiambo Barnabas Superba Hockey Club 10 Gir. B 

 Said Abd El Aziz Abd El Megud A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 10 Gir. B 

 Sirigu Vittorio Polisportiva Ferrini 10 Gir. A 

 Valencia Mauro Emiliano H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 10 Gir. A 
7 Kumar Yogesh H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 9 Gir. A 

 Stasiouk Sergey A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 9 Gir. B 
8 Martis Claudio Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 8 Gir. A 

 Palazzo Bloise Roberto Butterfly Roma Hcc 8 Gir. B 

 Sacco Alessandro C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 8 Gir. A 
9 Gallinaro Fabio C.S.P. San Giorgio 7 Gir. A 

 Sanasi Nicola A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 7 Gir. B 
10 Bazzoni Luciano Hockey Villafranca 6 Gir. A 

 Garau Marco Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 6 Gir. A 

 Ponce Simon Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 6 Gir. B 
11 Carrucciu Stefano Polisportiva Ferrini 5 Gir. A 

 Cinti Andrea A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 5 Gir. B 

 Gimondo Davide Butterfly Roma Hcc 5 Gir. B 

 Licastro Davide Superba Hockey Club 5 Gir. B 

 Notturni Daniele S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 5 Gir. B 

 Resta Nicolas Elia Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 5 Gir. B 

 Scanu Andrea Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 5 Gir. A 

 Singh Sumeet Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 5 Gir. A 
12 Ajit Pal Singh Sehmbey Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 4 Gir. A 

 Ceolin Alessio C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 4 Gir. A 

 Gamal Abdel Mohamed S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 4 Gir. B 

 Gammeri Antonino S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 4 Gir. B 

 Guastalli Alesis H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 4 Gir. A 

 Mastrantonio Davide A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 4 Gir. B 

 Mirabile Sergio A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 4 Gir. A 

 Razzaq Muhammad C.S.P. San Giorgio 4 Gir. A 

 Resconi Cristian A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 4 Gir. A 

 Tito Enrico Butterfly Roma Hcc 4 Gir. B 

 Toscano Flavio A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 4 Gir. B 
13 Alam Tasbir A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 3 Gir. B 

 Ali Waqas A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 Gir. A 

 Anwar Noshad Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3 Gir. B 

 Bartneuski Andrei Hockey Club Bondeno 3 Gir. B 



 Bianco Osvaldo A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 Gir. A 

 Borgogno Davide A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 Gir. A 

 Buckingam Nicholas Hockey Villafranca 3 Gir. A 

 Cabiale Simone U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 3 Gir. B 

 Caicedo Mariano Raul Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3 Gir. B 

 Ferretti Matteo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3 Gir. B 

 Garcia Hector Eduardo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 3 Gir. B 

 Grossi Davide Butterfly Roma Hcc 3 Gir. B 

 Guidorzi Nicola Hockey Club Bondeno 3 Gir. B 

 Lugo Matteo Hockey Villafranca 3 Gir. A 

 Melegatti Matteo Hockey Villafranca 3 Gir. A 

 Porcu Marco Antonio Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 3 Gir. A 

 Resina Cristian A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 3 Gir. B 

 Smeele Tom S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 3 Gir. B 

 Tocco Giovanni Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 3 Gir. A 

 Tocco Maurizio Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 3 Gir. A 

 Van Meersbergen Luuk S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 3 Gir. B 

 Winkens Jim Isaak Maria A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 3 Gir. A 

 Zerminiani Andrea Hockey Villafranca 3 Gir. A 
14 Abrusci Davide S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 2 Gir. B 

 Atzeni Igor Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 2 Gir. A 

 Bonazzi Andrea A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 2 Gir. B 

 Casciu Federico Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 2 Gir. A 

 Casella Schulth Kevin H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Coni Enrico Hockey Club Bondeno 2 Gir. B 

 Corradini David Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 2 Gir. B 

 De Paolis Leonardo Maria A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 2 Gir. B 

 De Vivo Giulio C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Della Corte Lorenzo Superba Hockey Club 2 Gir. B 

 Dumbrava Dumitro A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 2 Gir. B 

 Faggian Mirko C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Ghiotto Massimo C.S.P. San Giorgio 2 Gir. A 

 Lion Simone H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Maistrello Giacomo C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Mancosu Mattia Polisportiva Ferrini 2 Gir. A 

 Mangani Antony U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 2 Gir. B 

 Mantovani Stefano A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 2 Gir. A 

 Massessi Michael Polisportiva Ferrini 2 Gir. A 

 Michelotto Marco C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Mignardi Matteo S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 2 Gir. B 

 Nalin Michele C.S.P. San Giorgio 2 Gir. A 

 Paziuk Viacheslav Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 2 Gir. A 

 Sibilla Alessio Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Viscolani Andrea C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 2 Gir. A 

 Zorzan Elia C.S.P. San Giorgio 2 Gir. A 
15 Aloisio Fabio Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Bais Jacopo Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Bais Mattia Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Balbo Matteo C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 Gir. A 

 Bernucci Francesco C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 



 Boccacci Luca A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1 Gir. B 

 Boiardi Filippo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B 

 Bonanni Tommaso Butterfly Roma Hcc 1 Gir. B 

 Cattaneo Marco C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 Gir. A 

 Cesari Simone A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1 Gir. B 

 Coggiola Enrico U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B 

 Corradetti Marco S.S.Lazio H.P.59-Ceramiche Appia Nuova 1 Gir. B 

 Della Chiesa Scipione Butterfly Roma Hcc 1 Gir. B 

 Doornbos Jan Willelm Hockey Villafranca 1 Gir. A 

 Fiocchi Leonardo Hockey Club Bondeno 1 Gir. B 

 Flores Quinde Angel Leonardo A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1 Gir. B 

 Focaccia Amedeo C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 Gir. A 

 Franchini Andrea Hockey Villafranca 1 Gir. A 

 Gadda Daniele A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1 Gir. B 

 Gallo Luca U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B 

 Gareeb Hossam Polisportiva Ferrini 1 Gir. A 

 Gervasi Alessio A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 Gir. A 

 Glandorf Daan Cornelis A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 Gir. A 

 Hussein Tamer Mohamed A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1 Gir. B 

 Kovacevic Nemanja A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 Gir. A 

 Livingstone Alexander Hockey Villafranca 1 Gir. A 

 Makowski Michal U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B 

 Malthouse Eugene Hockey Villafranca 1 Gir. A 

 Maxia Alberto Polisportiva Ferrini 1 Gir. A 

 Missaglia Emanuele H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Missaglia Giovanni H.C. Rovigo A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Molecca Stefano Superba Hockey Club 1 Gir. B 

 Muhammad Fayyaz A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1 Gir. B 

 Mysliwiec Jakub U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B 

 Naghman Ahmad Hockey Villafranca 1 Gir. A 

 Narfori Valerio A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1 Gir. B 

 Ortombina Carlo Hockey Villafranca 1 Gir. A 

 Palmieri Alessandro A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1 Gir. B 

 Paolantoni Marco A.S.D. Hockey Cuscube Brescia 1 Gir. A 

 Paronuzzi Paolo Ass. Ricreativa Fincantieri A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Pelazza Federico U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B 

 Petenazzo Giacomo C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Podda Daniele Polisportiva Juvenilia Uras 1 Gir. A 

 Puggioni Matteo Superba Hockey Club 1 Gir. B 

 Quaglio Dimitri A.S.D. Ht Bologna Pilot Pen 1 Gir. B 

 Quaresima Corrado A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1 Gir. B 

 Scanferla Federico C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 

 Singh Pradeep Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B 

 Sitera Josef Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B 

 Stadnic Alexandru Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B 

 Tartari Mirco Hockey Club Bondeno 1 Gir. B 

 Tolomei Luca A.S.D. C.H.L. S.Vito Romano 1967 1 Gir. B 

 Zago Ermanno C.U.S. Padova A.S.D. 1 Gir. A 
 


